Call for Service July thru September 2014

Call Type
Totals 0
911 Hang-up (No Voice Contact)
911 Hang-up (No Voice Contact) Totals 11
911 Hang-up (Voice Contact)
911 Hang-up (Voice Contact) Totals &
Abandoned Vessel or Vehicle
Abandoned Vessel or Vehicle Totals 137
Accidents/10-50 PD
Accidents/10-50 PD Totals 110
Accidents/10-50 PI
Accidents/10-50 Pl Totals 39
Accidents/10-57 PD
Accidents/10-57 PD Totals 19
Accidents/Departmental PD PI (Vehicle or Boats)
Accidents/Departmental PD PI (Vehicle or Boats) 38
Totals
Alarm
Alarm Totals 74
Alcohol Violations
Alcohol Violations Totals 38
Animal Abuse/Neglect
Animal Abuse/Neglect Totals 19
Animal Bite (Serious/Face/Etc)
Animal Bite (Serious/Face/Etc) Totals 9
Armed W/Weapon
Armed W/Weapon Totals 3
Call Type

Arson

Arson Totals 1



Assault (In Progress)

Assault (In Progress) Totals

Assault (NOT In Progress)

Assault (NOT In Progress) Totals
Assault On Officer

Assault On Officer Totals

Assault W/Weapon

Assault W/Weapon Totals

Assist Outside Agency

Assist Outside Agency Totals
Attempt Suicide

Attempt Suicide Totals

ATV [ Off Road Vehicle Violation
ATV / Off Road Vehicle Violation Totals
Bear/Dangerous Animal Attack
Bear/Dangerous Animal Attack Totals
Bears / Injured / Sick / Car Kill

Bears / Injured / Sick / Car Kill Totals
Bears / Miscellaneous

Bears / Miscellaneous Totals

Bears / Nuisance

Bears / Nuisance Totals

Bears / Sighting

Bears / Sighting Totals

Boating / Accident F

Boating / Accident F Totals

Boating / Accident PD
Boating / Accident PD Totals
Boating / Accident PI

Boating / Accident PI Totals

511

104

25

14

18

4

Call Type

60

89



Boating/Disabled Vessel Non Emergency
Boating/Disabled Vessel Non Emergency Totals
Boating/Explosion Or Fire
Boating/Explosion Or Fire Totals

Boating / Hazard to Maritime Navigation
Boating / Hazard to Maritime Navigation Totals
Boating / Miscellaneous

Boating / Miscellaneous Totals

Boating / Missing / Overdue Vessel
Boating / Missing / Overdue Vessel Totals
Boating / Operation

Boating / Operation Totals

Boating / OWI / OUI

Boating / OWI / OUI Totals

Boating / Vessel In Distress

Boating / Vessel In Distress Totals

Bomb Explosives Found

Bomb Explosives Found Totals
Breaking/Entering After the Fact
Breaking/Entering After the Fact Totals
CDS Violation

CDS Violation Totals

Check Subject

Check Subject Totals

Check Welfare
Check Welfare Totals
Child Abuse

Child Abuse Totals
Civillian Park Patrol

Civillian Park Patrol Totals

77

18

67

501

42

128

85

166

29

81

4

Call Type

24

25



Clamming / Limit Violation

Clamming / Limit Violation Totals 1
Clamming / Miscellaneous

Clamming / Miscellaneous Totals 7
Clamming / Restricted Area

Clamming / Restricted Area Totals 9

Commercial Fisheries - Inspection of Establishments, Vehicles, or
Vessels

Commercial Fisheries - Inspection of

Establishments, Vehicles, or Vessels Totals 1,494

Complaint On Officer

Complaint On Officer Totals 3

Crabbing / Licensing Violation

Crabbing / Licensing Violation Totals 21

Crabbing / Limit Violation

Crabbing / Limit Violation Totals 11

Crabbing / Miscellaneous

Crabbing / Miscellaneous Totals 158

Crabbing / Restricted Area

Crabbing / Restricted Area Totals 12

Crabbing / Time Violation

Crabbing / Time Violation Totals 23

Dangerous Animal Attack

Dangerous Animal Attack Totals 1
Call Type

Destruction Of Property

Destruction Of Property Totals 75

Disabled Vehicle

Disabled Vehicle Totals 111

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct Totals 29

Domestic



Domestic Totals
Domestic Assault
Domestic Assault Totals
Drowning

Drowning Totals

Drunk Driver Report
Drunk Driver Report Totals
Emergency / Misc
Emergency / Misc Totals
Fights

Fights Totals

Fires / Forest Fires

Fires / Forest Fires Totals

Fires / Misc / Not Listed Elsewhere

Fires / Misc / Not Listed Elsewhere Totals

Fishing / Closed Season
Fishing / Closed Season Totals
Fishing / lllegal Methods
Fishing / lllegal Methods Totals
Fishing / License Violation

Fishing / License Violation Totals

Fishing / Miscellaneous

Fishing / Miscellaneous Totals
Fishing / Size Creel Violation
Fishing / Size Creel Violation Totals
Floods (Non-Emergency)

Floods (Non-Emergency) Totals
Forestry / All Other Violations
Forestry / All Other Violations Totals

Forestry / lllegal Tree Service

16

15

12

11

24

54

87

61

Call Type

252

123

24



Forestry / lllegal Tree Service Totals
Homeland Security Check
Homeland Security Check Totals
Hunting / After Hours

Hunting / After Hours Totals
Hunting / Bag Limit

Hunting / Bag Limit Totals

Hunting / Baiting

Hunting / Baiting Totals

Hunting / Closed Season

Hunting / Closed Season Totals
Hunting / From Vehicle

Hunting / From Vehicle Totals
Hunting / Miscellaneous

Hunting / Miscellaneous Totals
Hunting / Possession Wildlife
Hunting / Possession Wildlife Totals
Hunting / Safety Zone Violation

Hunting / Safety Zone Violation Totals

Hunting / Shots Heard

Hunting / Shots Heard Totals

Hunting / Spotlighting

Hunting / Spotlighting Totals

Hunting / Trespassing

Hunting / Trespassing Totals

Hunting / Without Permission

Hunting / Without Permission Totals
Hydrographic Operation Request
Hydrographic Operation Request Totals

lllegal Tree Service

49

555

30

29

110

14

SillY

24

108

Call Type

46

34

118

11

47



lllegal Tree Service Totals
Impersonating Police Officer
Impersonating Police Officer Totals
Indecent Exposure

Indecent Exposure Totals
Injured/Sick Subject

Injured/Sick Subject Totals

Inspections Commercial Taxidermy Raptor etc

Inspections Commercial Taxidermy Raptor etc

Totals
K9 Unit

K9 Unit Totals
Littering

Littering Totals

Lost Person

Lost Person Totals
Maintenance Request

Maintenance Request Totals

Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals
Medical Emergency

Medical Emergency Totals

Miscellaneous, Not Classified
Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals
Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)

Missing Person / Adult (Over 18) Totals
Missing Person / Child (Under 18)

Missing Person / Child (Under 18) Totals

Missing Person / Water Related (Any Age)

20

113

364

12

30

23

285

Call Type

108

529

30

11

Missing Person / Water Related (Any Age) Totals 24

MSP Flight Request



MSP Flight Request Totals

NMFS / JEA Activity

NMFS / JEA Activity Totals

Noise Complaint

Noise Complaint Totals

NRP Park Patrol Check

NRP Park Patrol Check Totals
Oysters / Dredge Boat Push Day
Oysters / Dredge Boat Push Day Totals
Oysters / License Violation
Oysters / License Violation Totals
Oysters / Miscellaneous

Oysters / Miscellaneous Totals
Oysters / Restricted Area

Oysters / Restricted Area Totals

Oysters / Size Limits

Oysters / Size Limits Totals
Oysters / Time Violation
Oysters / Time Violation Totals
Patrol Check

Patrol Check Totals

Pollution Oil Spills

Pollution Qil Spills Totals
Public Releations

Public Releations Totals

Scientific Collection Permit Notification

Scientific Collection Permit Notification Totals

Search Suppport Unit

Search Suppport Unit Totals

24

18

1,650

98

14

Call Type

4,607

111

54

2

Shellfish Aquaculture Sanctuary Harvest Notification



Shellfish Aquaculture Sanctuary Harvest
Notification Totals

Shots Heard

Shots Heard Totals
Sick/Injured Animal
Sick/Injured Animal Totals
Spills Hazardous Waste
Spills Hazardous Waste Totals
State Land / Alcohol

State Land / Alcohol Totals
State Land / Eviction

State Land / Eviction Totals
State Land / lllegal Camp Site

State Land / lllegal Camp Site Totals

State Land / Misc
State Land / Misc Totals

State Land / Quiet Hours / Noise Complaint

State Land / Quiet Hours / Noise Complaint
Totals

State Land / Regulation Violation

State Land / Regulation Violation Totals
State Land / Vehicle In Park After Hours
State Land / Vehicle In Park After Hours Totals
Stolen Boat/Vehicle

Stolen Boat/Vehicle Totals

Suicidal Subject

Suicidal Subject Totals

Suicide

Suicide Totals

Suspicious Subjects

Suspicious Subjects Totals

Suspicious Vehicles

17

23

765

55

27

Call Type

367

58

21

96

16

21

43



Suspicious Vehicles Totals

Test Incident for Mobile Training

Test Incident for Mobile Training Totals
Theft In Progress

Theft In Progress Totals

Thefts - Not In Progress

Thefts - Not In Progress Totals

Threats

Threats Totals

Traffic Complaint

Traffic Complaint Totals

Traffic Pursuit

Traffic Pursuit Totals

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP Totals

Trapping / lllegal Traps

Trapping / lllegal Traps Totals
Trapping / License Violation
Trapping / License Violation Totals
Trapping / Miscellaneous

Trapping / Miscellaneous Totals
Trapping / Without Permission
Trapping / Without Permission Totals
Trash Dumping

Trash Dumping Totals
Trespassing

Trespassing Totals

Underwater Operations Unit
Underwater Operations Unit Totals

Vehicle in Water

46

187

13

157

24

Call Type

970

11

27

78

44



Totals 18,188



