## Call for Service July thru September 2014

	Call Type
Totals	0
911 Hang-up (No Voice Contact)	
911 Hang-up (No Voice Contact) Totals	11
911 Hang-up (Voice Contact)	
911 Hang-up (Voice Contact) Totals	3
Abandoned Vessel or Vehicle	
Abandoned Vessel or Vehicle Totals	137
Accidents/10-50 PD	
Accidents/10-50 PD Totals	110
Accidents/10-50 PI	
Accidents/10-50 PI Totals	39
Accidents/10-57 PD	
Accidents/10-57 PD Totals	19
Accidents/Departmental PD PI (Vehicle or Boats)	
Accidents/Departmental PD PI (Vehicle or Boats) Totals	38
Alarm	
Alarm Totals	74
Alcohol Violations	
Alcohol Violations Totals	38
Animal Abuse/Neglect	
Animal Abuse/Neglect Totals	19
Animal Bite (Serious/Face/Etc)	
Animal Bite (Serious/Face/Etc) Totals	9
Armed W/Weapon	
Armed W/Weapon Totals	3
	Call Type
Arson	
Arson Totals	1

Assault (In Progress)	
Assault (In Progress) Totals	5
Assault (NOT In Progress)	
Assault (NOT In Progress) Totals	8
Assault On Officer	
Assault On Officer Totals	1
Assault W/Weapon	
Assault W/Weapon Totals	1
Assist Outside Agency	
Assist Outside Agency Totals	511
Attempt Suicide	
Attempt Suicide Totals	1
ATV / Off Road Vehicle Violation	
ATV / Off Road Vehicle Violation Totals	104
Bear/Dangerous Animal Attack	
Bear/Dangerous Animal Attack Totals	3
Bears / Injured / Sick / Car Kill	
Bears / Injured / Sick / Car Kill Totals	25
Bears / Miscellaneous	
Bears / Miscellaneous Totals	14
Bears / Nuisance	
Bears / Nuisance Totals	5
Bears / Sighting	
Bears / Sighting Totals	18
Boating / Accident F	
Boating / Accident F Totals	4
	Call Type
Boating / Accident PD	
Boating / Accident PD Totals	60
Boating / Accident PI	
Boating / Accident PI Totals	89

Boating/Disabled Vessel Non Emergency	
<b>Boating/Disabled Vessel Non Emergency Totals</b>	77
Boating/Explosion Or Fire	
Boating/Explosion Or Fire Totals	18
Boating / Hazard to Maritime Navigation	
Boating / Hazard to Maritime Navigation Totals	67
Boating / Miscellaneous	
Boating / Miscellaneous Totals	501
Boating / Missing / Overdue Vessel	
Boating / Missing / Overdue Vessel Totals	42
Boating / Operation	
Boating / Operation Totals	128
Boating / OWI / OUI	
Boating / OWI / OUI Totals	85
Boating / Vessel In Distress	
Boating / Vessel In Distress Totals	166
Bomb Explosives Found	
Bomb Explosives Found Totals	5
Breaking/Entering After the Fact	
Breaking/Entering After the Fact Totals	29
CDS Violation	
CDS Violation Totals	81
Check Subject	
Check Subject Totals	4
	Call Type
Check Welfare	
Check Welfare Totals	24
Child Abuse	
Child Abuse Totals	1
Civillian Park Patrol	
Civillian Park Patrol Totals	25

Clamming / Limit Violation	
Clamming / Limit Violation Totals	1
Clamming / Miscellaneous	
Clamming / Miscellaneous Totals	7
Clamming / Restricted Area	
Clamming / Restricted Area Totals	9
Commercial Fisheries - Inspection of Establishm Vessels	ents, Vehicles, or
Commercial Fisheries - Inspection of Establishments, Vehicles, or Vessels Totals	1,494
Complaint On Officer	
Complaint On Officer Totals	3
Crabbing / Licensing Violation	
Crabbing / Licensing Violation Totals	21
Crabbing / Limit Violation	
Crabbing / Limit Violation Totals	11
Crabbing / Miscellaneous	
Crabbing / Miscellaneous Totals	158
Crabbing / Restricted Area	
Crabbing / Restricted Area Totals	12
Crabbing / Time Violation	
Crabbing / Time Violation Totals	23
Dangerous Animal Attack	
Dangerous Animal Attack Totals	1
	Call Type
Destruction Of Property	
<b>Destruction Of Property Totals</b>	75
Disabled Vehicle	
Disabled Vehicle Totals	111
Disorderly Conduct	
Disorderly Conduct Totals	29
Domestic	

Domestic Totals	16
Domestic Assault	
Domestic Assault Totals	5
Drowning	
Drowning Totals	15
Drunk Driver Report	
Drunk Driver Report Totals	9
Emergency / Misc	
Emergency / Misc Totals	12
Fights	
Fights Totals	11
Fires / Forest Fires	
Fires / Forest Fires Totals	24
Fires / Misc / Not Listed Elsewhere	
Fires / Misc / Not Listed Elsewhere Totals	38
Fishing / Closed Season	
Fishing / Closed Season Totals	54
Fishing / Illegal Methods	
Fishing / Illegal Methods Totals	87
Fishing / License Violation	
Fishing / License Violation Totals	61
	Call Type
Fishing / Miscellaneous	
Fishing / Miscellaneous Totals	252
Fishing / Size Creel Violation	
Fishing / Size Creel Violation Totals	123
Floods (Non-Emergency)	
Floods (Non-Emergency) Totals	1
Forestry / All Other Violations	
Forestry / All Other Violations Totals	24
Forestry / Illegal Tree Service	

Forestry / Illegal Tree Service Totals	49
Homeland Security Check	
Homeland Security Check Totals	555
Hunting / After Hours	
Hunting / After Hours Totals	30
Hunting / Bag Limit	
Hunting / Bag Limit Totals	7
Hunting / Baiting	
Hunting / Baiting Totals	29
Hunting / Closed Season	
Hunting / Closed Season Totals	110
Hunting / From Vehicle	
Hunting / From Vehicle Totals	14
Hunting / Miscellaneous	
Hunting / Miscellaneous Totals	319
Hunting / Possession Wildlife	
Hunting / Possession Wildlife Totals	24
Hunting / Safety Zone Violation	
Hunting / Safety Zone Violation Totals	108
	Call Type
Hunting / Shots Heard	
Hunting / Shots Heard Totals	46
Hunting / Spotlighting	
Hunting / Spotlighting Totals	34
Hunting / Trespassing	
Hunting / Trespassing Totals	118
Hunting / Without Permission	
Hunting / Without Permission Totals	11
Hydrographic Operation Request	
Hydrographic Operation Request Totals	47
Illegal Tree Service	

Illegal Tree Service Totals	20
Impersonating Police Officer	
Impersonating Police Officer Totals	1
Indecent Exposure	
Indecent Exposure Totals	9
Injured/Sick Subject	
Injured/Sick Subject Totals	113
Inspections Commercial Taxidermy Raptor etc	
Inspections Commercial Taxidermy Raptor etc Totals	364
K9 Unit	
K9 Unit Totals	12
Littering	
Littering Totals	30
Lost Person	
Lost Person Totals	23
Maintenance Request	
· ·	
Maintenance Request Totals	285
	285 Call Type
Maintenance Request Totals	
Maintenance Request Totals  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting	Call Type
Maintenance Request Totals  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals	Call Type
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency	Call Type 7
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals	Call Type 7
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified	Call Type  7  108
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals	Call Type  7  108
Maintenance Request Totals  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)	Call Type  7  108  529
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18) Totals	Call Type  7  108  529
Maintenance Request Totals  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18) Totals  Missing Person / Child (Under 18)	Call Type  7  108  529
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18) Totals  Missing Person / Child (Under 18)  Missing Person / Child (Under 18)	7 108 529 30
Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting  Marine Mammal Stranding or Sighting Totals  Medical Emergency  Medical Emergency Totals  Miscellaneous, Not Classified  Miscellaneous, Not Classified Totals  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18)  Missing Person / Adult (Over 18) Totals  Missing Person / Child (Under 18)  Missing Person / Child (Under 18)  Missing Person / Child (Under 18) Totals  Missing Person / Water Related (Any Age)	7 108 529 30

MCD Elight Degreet Totals	1
MSP Flight Request Totals	1
NMFS / JEA Activity	
NMFS / JEA Activity Totals	24
Noise Complaint	
Noise Complaint Totals	18
NRP Park Patrol Check	
NRP Park Patrol Check Totals	1,650
Oysters / Dredge Boat Push Day	
Oysters / Dredge Boat Push Day Totals	9
Oysters / License Violation	
Oysters / License Violation Totals	8
Oysters / Miscellaneous	
Oysters / Miscellaneous Totals	98
Oysters / Restricted Area	
Oysters / Restricted Area Totals	14
	Call Type
Oysters / Size Limits	
Oysters / Size Limits Totals	5
Oysters / Time Violation	
Oysters / Time Violation Totals	3
Patrol Check	
Patrol Check Totals	4,607
Pollution Oil Spills	
Pollution Oil Spills Totals	8
Public Releations	
Public Releations Totals	111
Scientific Collection Permit Notification	
Scientific Collection Permit Notification Totals	54
Search Suppport Unit	
Search Suppport Unit Totals	2
Shellfish Aquaculture Sanctuary Harvest Notifica	tion
,	

Shellfish Aquaculture Sanctuary Harvest Notification Totals	17
Shots Heard	
Shots Heard Totals	23
Sick/Injured Animal	
Sick/Injured Animal Totals	765
Spills Hazardous Waste	
Spills Hazardous Waste Totals	2
State Land / Alcohol	
State Land / Alcohol Totals	55
State Land / Eviction	
State Land / Eviction Totals	1
State Land / Illegal Camp Site	
State Land / Illegal Camp Site Totals	27
	Call Type
State Land / Misc	
State Land / Misc Totals	367
State Land / Quiet Hours / Noise Complaint	
State Land / Quiet Hours / Noise Complaint Totals	53
State Land / Regulation Violation	
State Land / Regulation Violation Totals	21
State Land / Vehicle In Park After Hours	
State Land / Vehicle In Park After Hours Totals	96
Stolen Boat/Vehicle	
Stolen Boat/Vehicle Totals	16
Suicidal Subject	
Suicidal Subject Totals	21
Suicide	
Suicide Totals	2
Suspicious Subjects	
Suspicious Subjects Totals	43
Suspicious Vehicles	

Suspicious Vehicles Totals	46
Test Incident for Mobile Training	
Test Incident for Mobile Training Totals	187
Theft In Progress	
Theft In Progress Totals	13
Thefts - Not In Progress	
Thefts - Not In Progress Totals	157
Threats	
Threats Totals	3
Traffic Complaint	
Traffic Complaint Totals	24
	Call Type
Traffic Pursuit	
Traffic Pursuit Totals	4
TRAFFIC STOP	
TRAFFIC STOP Totals	970
Trapping / Illegal Traps	
Trapping / Illegal Traps Totals	11
Trapping / License Violation	
Trapping / License Violation Totals	1
Trapping / Miscellaneous	
Trapping / Miscellaneous Totals	9
Trapping / Without Permission	
Trapping / Without Permission Totals	5
Trash Dumping	
Trash Dumping Totals	27
Trespassing	
Trespassing Totals	78
Underwater Operations Unit	
Underwater Operations Unit Totals	44
Vehicle in Water	

Vehicle in Water Totals	4
Warrant Service	
Warrant Service Totals	127
Totals	18,188